



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 512 of 2022

Lomash Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

24/03/2025	Mr. Dinesh Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Anuroop Panda, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R.K. Gupta, Addl. A.G. for the State. It has been informed that Mr. Anuroop Panda, Advocate is on adjustment. List the matter after two weeks. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	